

---

## 44192000-2 Alte materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 50924334

---

Data publicarii	23.10.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.768,91 RON - 3.768,91 RON

---

Descriere: LACAT 120 BUC X 12.00 LEI = 1440.00 LEI SMIRGHEL 400 ML X 2.00 LEI = 800.00 LEI MANUSI BBC 500 BUC X 2.50 LEI = 1250.00 LEI LAVETE BBC 100BC 8 BAX X 45.00 LEI = 360.00 LEI PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC 1 BUC X 335.00 LEI = 335.00 LEI COPEX 13 100 ML X 1.00 LEI = 100.00 LEI COPEX 16 100 ML X 1.00 LEI = 100.00 LEI COPEX 20 100 ML X 1.00 LEI = 100.00 LEI

---